
Infant Toddler Preschool Kindercare BAS

12 – 18 19 - 3 3 - 5 6 years

5 days per week $875  5 days per week $800 5 days per week $750 5 days per week $700 $600– 2 segments

4 days per week $725 4 days per week $660 4 days per week $615 4 days per week $595
(This fee includes non- 

school days) 

3 days per week $680 3 days per week $500 3 days per week $470 3 days per week $450

2 days per week $450 2 days per week $350 2 days per week $325 2 days per week $315 $300 – 1 segment

(This fee does not include 

non-school days)

$700 - summer rate

$40 – 4.5 hours or 

more

$38 – 4.5 hours or 

more

$36 – 4.5 hours or 

more

$35 – 4.5 hours or 

more

$33 – full days & 

school breaks

$25 – under 4 hours $25 -under 4 hours $25 under 4 hours $25 – under 4 hours
$25 under 4 hours 

daily

Multi-child 

discount

Preschool

Registration

Late

NSF

Late Payment Fee

Payment Options

Fees are due by the 5th of each month unless prior arrangements have been made, fees not paid by the 

5th will incur a $20 late charge. Care may be suspended if fees are not paid.

You can pay by cash, credit card, email money transfer, money order or cheque.   We expect that you 

provide postdated cheques or a credit card number to keep on file.  The credit card will not be used 

without notification and in the event that fees are not paid.

Picasso Kids Fees Schedule

Subsidy

$35 non-sufficient funds fee, if more than two of these are received cheques will no longer be accepted

Subsidy Rates

Available to those who qualify

- Stay at home parent subsidy offers $100 per month per child

- Extended hours subsidy offers $100 per month per child (on top of regular monthly qualifying 

amount)

- Before and after school care offers $310 per month per child

- Kindergarten & Full time Child care can qualify for up to $546 based on 100 hours of care

- Infant care (0-18 months) can qualify up to $628 per month based on 100 hours of care

*Subsidy must be pre-approved prior to receiving the reduced parent portion fee.

Rates are not reduced for sick time or vacation time as the space has to be held for your child.

$25.00 per child for part time children and $75.00 per child for full time children

2 days per week $175 Tues/Thurs.  9:15 am to 12:00 pm

There is a non-refundable fee of $35 per family to register

After 6:30 pm there is a $20.00 fee per child late fee to be paid directly to the caregiver staying late with 

your child.  

Type of Care

Full Time Rate

Drop in / Daily 

Rate
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